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ZAHID UL ZAHIDEEN 

ABAID UR REHMAN 

AHMAR IJAZ 

MARIAM AHMED 

AYESHA ARSHAD 

MEMUNA ABBAS 

HAFIZ USMAN SAID 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 

KANZA KANWAL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUDDASSIR AHMED 

MADIHA RAUF (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

IJAZ AHMED

KHAWAJA NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

HAFIZ GHULAM ABBAS

SAID MUHAMMAD

KHUDA BUX

MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD NASIR TOUFIQ

ANEES AHMED

ABDUL RAUF CHAUDHRY
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67800002

67800006

67800007

67800012

67800015

67800005

67800003

67800013

67800010

67800008

67800014

67800009

SIALKOT

T.T. SINGH

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

RAJANPUR

FAISALABAD

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT NEPHROLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

12 Case #  17J2021

MUHAMMAD AJMAL FARID 
GHULAM FARID

1 67800020 MIANWALI FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


